NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

ISIN: CA6330671034

Overview

2024/07/12 21:59:59

Price
113.64 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.55% (0.62)

ISIN CA6330671034
Symbol NA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,931 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

113.49 CAD (100)
113.89 CAD (100)
113.26 CAD
114.05 CAD
112.81 CAD
113.02 CAD
113.673582 CAD
415,832
47,269,112.93
3,603

100

WKN: 633067103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6330671034&ID_NOTATION=98567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6def7b0832a942995800230832df27cc6541d39d9d59e2755ec14b9cd1443215&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc2eac70e15deb2f8&time=1721048297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da14bf14a60f7226346ecc896e8eb13a77feeac000e40198f53081a14cee7ef2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01c2a811a60e7d23d&time=1721048297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fe84e6b3c612a7e3701b569a7725f668e5e1b91300cf0f4238ee3df669fa8a7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc5e71cfde12e79a0&time=1721048297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=320dacd509b3b66f1f1ad2afeefc41c4d4f52865fd799249ee3c8bfc93cccce7&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91cdc8a9a3a8ef204&time=1721048297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4f23adcd95966909e8f1e2e312301ebfa0f7e998d7bb3d790d883e75d999ea8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a93d1345092e7b64&time=1721048297&tool=RSC

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

Details

2024/07/12 21:59:59

Price
113.64 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.55% (0.62)

ISIN CA6330671034
Symbol NA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,931 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 113.49 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 113.89 CAD (100)
Open 113.26 CAD
High 114.05 CAD
Low 112.81 CAD
Close (prev. day) 113.02 CAD
VWAP 113.673582 CAD
Volume (pcs) 415,832
Trading volume 47,269,112.93
Number of trades 3,603
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.96% +14.43% +20.55%
Perf (abs.) +13.92  +14.33  +19.37
Beta 0.44 0.73 0.90
Volatility  15.07 17.38 17.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 76.42 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:59 113.64 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 76.32 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 76.00 EUR
12

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 76.08 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

47.27
0.00
0.00

0.00

112.52 CAD (2,052,691)
111.18 CAD (2,321,108)
111.71 CAD (2,100,141)
102.21 CAD (1,752,953)

118.77 CAD (2024/06/05)
98.04 CAD (2024/01/17)

118.77 CAD (2024/06/05)
84.27 CAD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

1

3,603

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32252758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422074

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

12

2024/07/ 08:00 76.02 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 21:56 83.41USD 5.70
12

2024/07/ 19:31 76.12 EUR 0.00
12

49
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678420

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

Company profile

Company Logo

NATIONAL
BANK

Contact Details
NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

National Bank Tower, 600 De La
Gauchetiere Street West - H3B 4L2 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-394-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Laurent Ferreira
Brigitte Hébert
Julie Levesque
Lucie Blanchet
Marie Chantal
Gingras

Michael Denham
Nancy Paquet

William Bonnell

Etienne Dubuc

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Paré
Annick Guerard
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler

B. Loewen
Karen Kinsley
Lino Saputo
Macky Tall
Maryse Bertrand
Patricia
Curadeau-Grou
Pierre Blouin
Pierre Boivin
Pierre Pomerleau
Rebecca

McKillican

Yvon Charest

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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